Open zitting (3-3-2022)

donderdag 3 maart 2022

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 5

2 A 10

3 A 3

4 A 11

5 A 1

6 A 13

7 A 2

8 A 12

9 A 9

10 A 7

11 A 8

12 A 4

13 A 6

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Luc Bamps & Michel Delorge

Kathleen Knaepen & Eddy Leenen

Nadine Kempeneers & Roland Walbourgh
Marie-Christine Vandevoordt & Jos Meirens
Carine Jacobs & Luc sterk

Frieda Herbots & Olga Lenaerts

Johan De Jonckheere & Patrick Budenaerts
Eugene Stevens & Ann Roosens

Francine Champagne & Lucien Gielen
Etienne Vandenreijt & Stephan Gielen

Ludo Vandecruys & Patrick Vandewalle
Guido Bamps & Dany Houwaer

Patrick Boyen & Patricia Decoster
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Bridge-it

MP

150,8
147.,4
142,8
111,6
107,4
88,0
113,4
102,0
109,6
88,0
104,2
78,6
76,2

%
62,83
61,42
59,50
55,80
53,70
48,89
47,25
46,36
45,67
44,00
43,42
39,30
38,10

*ovS

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
20
20
18
24
22
24
20
24
20
20
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